Keynote speaker: Edouard Machery (Pittsburg

Additional Speakers:

Neele Engelmann (Goettingen)

Joachim Horvath (Cologne)

Lara Kirfel (London)

Stefan Magen (Bochum)

Albert Newen (Bochum)

Karolina Prochownik (Krakow)

Alex Wiegmann (Goettingen)

Pascale Willemsen (Bochum)

Time

09:15-10:00

10:00-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:45

11:45-12:30

12:30-14:00

14:00-14:45

14:45-15:30

15:30.16:00

16:00-16:45

16:45-17:00

17:00-18:15

Speaker

Joachim Horvath
Neele Engelmann & Lara Kirfel
Coffee at the venue
Pascale Willemsen
Alex Wiegmann
Lunch and coffee at the Mensa

Stefan Magen

Karolina Prochownik
Coffee at the venue
Albert Newen

Coffee at the venue

Keynote Edouard Machery

mtal Philosophy

and Causation
phy, Psychology, and Law

Experimental
Philosophy Group
Germany

Find further information and the program at:
https.//wwew.rub.de/philosoplyy/Exp_Phi_2017

Time:
Tuesday, June 13th
985 —18:15

Venue:
Ruhr-University Bochum,
Room FNO 01/171

Scientific Organziation:
ascale Willemsen & Albert Newen

Title
Intuitive Expertise in Moral Philosophy

Norms and Causation—Current Empirical Findings

Omissions and Causal Explanations

Experimental Pragmatics

Naturalising Legal Philosophy with Experimental
Evidence? The Internal Point of View Revisited

Exploring the Building Blocks of Morality and Law:
A Study in Experimental Legal Philosophy

How Do Social Hierarchies Influence the Attribution
of Moral Responsibility?

No Luck for Moral Luck



