

The Experimental Philosophy of Morality and Causation

Experimental Philosophy Group Germany

Perspectives from Philosophy, Psychology, and Law

Keynote speaker: Edouard Machery (Pittsburgh)

Find further information and the program at: https://www.rub.de/philosophy/Exp_Phi_2017

Additional Speakers:

Stefan Magen (Bochum)

Alex Wiegmann (Goettingen)



Tuesday, June 13th

9:15 - 18:15

Venue:

Ruhr-University Bochum,

Room FNO 01/171

Scientific Organziation: Pascale Willemsen & Albert Newen

Time	Speaker	Title
09:15-10:00	Joachim Horvath	Intuitive Expertise in Moral Philosophy
10:00-10:45	Neele Engelmann & Lara Kirfel	Norms and Causation—Current Empirical Findings
10:45-11:00	Coffee at the venue	
11:00-11:45	Pascale Willemsen	Omissions and Causal Explanations
11:45-12:30	Alex Wiegmann	Experimental Pragmatics
12:30-14:00	Lunch and coffee at the Mensa	
14:00-14:45	Stefan Magen	Naturalising Legal Philosophy with Experimental Evidence? The Internal Point of View Revisited
14:45-15:30	Karolina Prochownik	Exploring the Building Blocks of Morality and Law: A Study in Experimental Legal Philosophy
15:30.16:00	Coffee at the venue	A Study III Experimental Legal 1 Illiosophy
16:00-16:45	Albert Newen	How Do Social Hierarchies Influence the Attribution of Moral Responsibility?
16:45-17:00	Coffee at the venue	of thoral heaponsionity.
17:00-18:15	Keynote Edouard Machery	No Luck for Moral Luck